RoHS
CompliantTape & Reel Dimension
NO. X7R/X5R/Y5V
1
2  Ni
3 Inner layer  Cu
4  Middle layer
5 Outer layer  Sn (Matt)
 Ni
  BaTiO3 basedCeramic material
Inner electrode
Termination
Name
B
2.50±0.203.20±0.30
Capacitor Dimension
MW (mm)L (mm)
0.75±0.25
Plastic Tape
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Manufacturers part
number
Sell Unit of
Measure
Reel
Quantity
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Dielectric
Characteristic
Package/Case Voltage
Rating
MC1210X107M6R3CT TC 100 µF ± 20% X5R 1210 6.3 VDC
MC1210X107M6R3CT TR 2000 100 µF ± 20% X5R 1210 6.3 VDC
MC1210X226M6R3CT TC 22 µF ± 20% X5R 1210 6.3 VDC
MC1210X226M6R3CT TR 2000 22 µF ± 20% X5R 1210 6.3 VDC
MC1210X106K100CT TC 10 µF ± 10% X5R 1210 10 VDC
MC1210X106K100CT TR 1000 10 µF ± 10% X5R 1210 10 VDC
MC1210X106M100CT TC 10 µF ± 20% X5R 1210 10 VDC
MC1210X106M100CT TR 1000 10 µF ± 20% X5R 1210 10 VDC
MC1210F226Z100CT TC 22 µF +80, -20% Y5V 1210 10 VDC
MC1210F226Z100CT TR 1000 22 µF +80, -20% Y5V 1210 10 VDC
MC1210X226M100CT TC 22 µF ± 20% X5R 1210 10 VDC
MC1210X226M100CT TR 2000 22 µF ± 20% X5R 1210 10 VDC
MC1210X476M100CT TC 47 µF ± 20% X5R 1210 10 VDC
MC1210X476M100CT TR 2000 47 µF ± 20% X5R 1210 10 VDC
MC1210F106Z160CT TC 10 µF +80, -20% Y5V 1210 16 VDC
MC1210F106Z160CT TR 3000 10 µF +80, -20% Y5V 1210 16 VDC
MC1210X106K160CT TC 10 µF ± 10% X5R 1210 16 VDC
MC1210X106K160CT TR 2000 10 µF ± 10% X5R 1210 16 VDC
MC1210F226Z160CT TC 22 µF +80, -20% Y5V 1210 16 VDC
MC1210F226Z160CT TR 3000 22 µF +80, -20% Y5V 1210 16 VDC
MC1210X226M160CT TC 22 µF ± 20% X5R 1210 16 VDC
MC1210X226M160CT TR 2000 22 µF ± 20% X5R 1210 16 VDC
MC1210X475K160CT TC 4.7 µF ± 10% X5R 1210 16 VDC
MC1210X475K160CT TR 2000 4.7 µF ± 10% X5R 1210 16 VDC
MC1210F106Z250CT TC 10 µF +80, -20% Y5V 1210 25 VDC
MC1210F106Z250CT TR 3000 10 µF +80, -20% Y5V 1210 25 VDC
MC1210X106M250CT TC 10 µF ± 20% X5R 1210 25 VDC
MC1210X106M250CT TR 2000 10 µF ± 20% X5R 1210 25 VDC
MC1210X475K250CT TC 4.7 µF ± 10% X5R 1210 25 VDC
MC1210X475K250CT TR 2000 4.7 µF ± 10% X5R 1210 25 VDC
MC1210F475Z500CT TC 4.7 µF +80, -20% Y5V 1210 50 VDC
MC1210F475Z500CT TR 3000 4.7 µF +80, -20% Y5V 1210 50 VDC
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor